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July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
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August 2023July 3, 2023 - 
July 9, 2023

Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4 - Holiday

Saturday, July 8

Sunday, July 9

Caldwell, Ross

0 

Wednesday, July 5 Thursday, July 6
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Conference: Mental Health America

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Meeting: Compliance Officer/Community 
Liaison (COCL)

Friday, July 7
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Conference: Mental Health America
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1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August 2023July 10, 2023 - 
July 16, 2023

Monday, July 10

Wednesday, July 12 - Out of the office

Friday, July 14

Tuesday, July 11

Thursday, July 13

Saturday, July 15

Sunday, July 16

Caldwell, Ross

0 



4

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August 2023July 17, 2023 - 
July 23, 2023
Monday, July 17

Wednesday, July 19

Friday, July 21

Thursday, July 20

Saturday, July 22

Sunday, July 23

Caldwell, Ross

0 

Tuesday, July 18
4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Meeting: City Bureau Directors
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July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August 2023July 24, 2023 - 
July 30, 2023
Monday, July 24

Wednesday, July 26

Friday, July 28

Tuesday, July 25

Thursday, July 27

Saturday, July 29

Sunday, July 30

Caldwell, Ross
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July 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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August 2023July 31, 2023 - 
August 6, 2023

Monday, July 31

Friday, August 4

Tuesday, August 1

Thursday, August 3

Saturday, August 5

Sunday, August 6

Caldwell, Ross
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August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023August 7, 2023 - 
August 13, 2023
Monday, August 7

Wednesday, August 9 - Out of the office

Friday, August 11 - Out of the office

Tuesday, August 8

Thursday, August 10 - Out of the office

Saturday, August 12

Sunday, August 13

Caldwell, Ross
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August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023August 14, 2023 - 
August 20, 2023

Monday, August 14 - Out of the office

Wednesday, August 16 - Out of the office

Friday, August 18 - Out of the office

Tuesday, August 15 - Out of the office

Thursday, August 17 - Out of the office

Saturday, August 19

Sunday, August 20

Caldwell, Ross
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August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023August 21, 2023 - 
August 27, 2023

Monday, August 21 - Out of the office

Friday, August 25

Tuesday, August 22

Thursday, August 24

Saturday, August 26

Sunday, August 27

Caldwell, Ross

I 

Wednesday, August 23
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Independent Monitor LLC
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August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023August 28, 2023 - 
September 3, 2023

Monday, August 28

Wednesday, August 30

Friday, September 1

Tuesday, August 29

Saturday, September 2

Sunday, September 3

Caldwell, Ross

Thursday, August 31
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Meeting: Dr. Richard Rosenthal
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023September 4, 2023 - 
September 10, 2023

Monday, September 4 - Holiday

Wednesday, September 6
5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Citizen Review Committee

Friday, September 8

Tuesday, September 5

Thursday, September 7

Saturday, September 9

Sunday, September 10

Caldwell, Ross

0 
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1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023September 11, 2023 - 
September 17, 2023

Monday, September 11

Friday, September 15

Tuesday, September 12

Thursday, September 14

Saturday, September 16

Sunday, September 17

Caldwell, Ross

0 

Wednesday, September 13
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Meeting: Office of Government Relations
Check-In
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1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023September 18, 2023 - 
September 24, 2023

Monday, September 18

Wednesday, September 20 Thursday, September 21

Saturday, September 23

Sunday, September 24

Caldwell, Ross

0 

Friday, September 22

Tuesday, September 19
4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Meeting: City Bureau Directors
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023September 25, 2023 - 
September 30, 2023

Monday, September 25

Wednesday, September 27 - Out of the office

Friday, September 29 - Out of the office

Tuesday, September 26

Thursday, September 28 - Out of the office

Saturday, September 30 - Out of the office

Caldwell, Ross

ID 




